Fee Schedule 2023

Tractor Mowing Fixed Fee Single Parcel - Less Than 1 Acre $189.44
Tractor Mowing Per Acre Single Parcel - Over 1 Acre $189.14
Discing Fixed Fee Single Parcel - Less Than 1 Acre $ 168.39
Discing Per Acre Single Parcel - Over 1 Acre $ 168.39
Hand Labor Per Sq. Ft of Area Abated $0.15
Tree Trimming Per Cubic Yard of Material $63.15
Dozer Operation Per Hour $701.64
Dozer Operation Move-on Fee $174.50
Debris/Rubbish Removal & Hauling Per Cubic Yard $174.50
Debris/Rubbish Removal & Hauling Dump Fees Actual Cost
Excavator Brush Cutting Machine Per Square foot $0.71
Skiploader Operation Per Hour $ 140.33
Administrative Fee Penalty $ 427.09
Appeal Filing Fee Refunded if Appeal is Granted $61.01

Late Fee/Penalty for Non-Payment 10%





